General information about company

Scrip code 530517

NSE Symbol RELAXO
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE131B01039

Name of the company

Relaxo Footwears Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.5
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.53
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.5
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1I)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (TV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12

176194906

176194906

70.78

176194906

176194906

70.78

B)

Public

345729

72731140

72731140

29.22

72731140

72731140

29.22

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

345741

248926046

248926046

100

248926046

248926046

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | SHares
No. Of a % assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub ization of sh.
No. Of No. of Shares o ersion of ocked 1n otherwise ub-categorization of shares
Shares o0 Underlying | ° : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Shares convertible
Category | of Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities ( as a (XIID) cquity shares
Outstanding . convertible held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A .
convertible securities and | ;. sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) L. Warrants ¢ diluted share % of %of |
securities (Xi) No. O - | capital) (XT)= orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) ., |No.|total |No. | total ¢ ¢ ¢
(VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | calegorty
@) of (A+B+C2 @) (i) (ifi)
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.78 176194906
Group
(B) Public 29.22 72187215 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&3] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 248382121 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of I}:I:rﬂg f Is\lll(;reosf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up | underlying shares_held of total no. of shares | \jg of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit Depositor (VII) = (calculated as per asa’o
(III) shares held Sﬁarez Refei i« Y 1 @vy+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
(IV) o Asa%of (A*B+C2) |Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VI) 355 | Total Vetin
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu ), 176194906 176194906 | 70.78 176194906 176194906 | 70.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 176194906 176194906 | 70.78 176194906 176194906 | 70.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 176194906 176194906 |70.78 176194906 176194906 | 70.78
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 15 17429230 17429230 |7 17429230 17429230 |7
© ?itne;gate Investment | 5 1078402 1078402 | 0.43 1078402 1078402 | 0.43
Sub-Total (B)(1) 20 18507632 18507632 | 7.43 18507632 18507632 |7.43
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 59 7738819 7738819 | 3.11 7738819 7738819 | 3.11
Investors Category I
(2 Any Other (specify) |1 1404 1404 0 1404 1404 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 140 7740223 7740223 3.1 7740223 7740223 | 3.11
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 429 429 0 429 429 0
and nominee
directors)
(© Key Managerial 2 75000 75000 0.03 75000 75000 0.03
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 158473 158473 0.06 158473 158473 0.06
(IEPF)
(2) Resident Individuals | 337329 17593559 17593559 | 7.07 17593559 17593559 |7.07




holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 3 911318 911318 0.37 911318 911318 0.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) I\(Iﬁ’ﬁlge“dem Indians | 5564 964150 964150 | 0.39 964150 964150 | 0.39
0 Bodies Corporate 663 26026071 26026071 | 10.46 26026071 26026071 |10.46
(m) Any Other (specify) |[2010 754285 754285 0.3 754285 754285 0.3
Sub-Total (B)(4) 345569 46483285 46483285 | 18.67 46483285 46483285 | 18.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 345729 72731140 72731140 | 29.22 72731140 72731140 |29.22
2)+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 345741 248926046 248926046 | 100 248926046 248926046 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 345741 248926046 248926046 | 100 248926046 248926046 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
' Number of S%I ezires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |? }el gec ot Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . L. held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . : sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa“o " XV
PR 0.6 Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDFX) Asa | N, | roal | o, [OF 02l | T XIV) - Isub- | sub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
held (1) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.78 176194906
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 70.78 176194906
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.78 176194906
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 7 17429230 0 0 0
() 0.43 1078402 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 7.43 18507632 |0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 3.11 7738819 0 0 0
(2) 0 1404 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 3.11 7740223 0 0 0
()
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 429 0 0 0
() 0.03 75000 0 0 0
® 0.06 158473 0 0 0
(2) 7.07 17049634 0 0 0




(h) 0.37 911318 0 0 0
) 0.39 964150 0 0 0
D 10.46 26026071 0 0 0
(m) 0.3 754285 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 18.67 45939360 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.22 72187215 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 248382121

Total (A+B+C 100 248382121

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMESH KUMAR
DUA (HUF)

MUKAND LAL DUA
(HUF)

USHA DUA

MUKAND LAL
DUA

RAMESH KUMAR
DUA

LALITA DUA

NIKHIL DUA

PAN (II)

AAAHR7627C

AACHM4199]

AADPD0694C

AADPDO0695D

AADPDO696A

AAHPDI1307L

AAHPDG6135E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

464000

9560510

50141920

57817744

9532362

9243674

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

40000

464000

9560510

50141920

57817744

9532362

9243674

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.19

3.84

20.14

23.23

3.83

3.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

464000

9560510

50141920

57817744

9532362

9243674

Class eg:y

Total

40000

464000

9560510

50141920

57817744

9532362

9243674

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.19

3.84

20.14

23.23

3.83

3.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

0.02

0.19

3.84

20.14

23.23

3.83

3.71




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

464000

9560510

50141920

57817744

9532362

9243674

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAKSHI DUA

NITIN DUA

GAURAV DUA

RITESH DUA

RAHUL DUA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEDPD2957C

AEDPD5835P

AEDPD7780F

AEYPD5066K

AKEPDO0380J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

2020000

9343674

9343674

9343674

9343674

176194906

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2020000

9343674

9343674

9343674

9343674

176194906

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

70.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2020000

9343674

9343674

9343674

9343674

176194906

Class eg:y

Total

2020000

9343674

9343674

9343674

9343674

176194906

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.81

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

70.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

0.81

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

70.78




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2020000

9343674

9343674

9343674

9343674

176194906

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SBI LARGE & MIDCAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

14241792

14241792

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

14241792

14241792

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.72

5.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14241792

14241792

Class eg:y

Total

14241792

14241792

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.72

5.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

5.72

5.72




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14241792

14241792

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VLS SECURITIES LIMITED

VLS FINANCE LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACV2236]

AAACV4183G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

15594000

9524453

25118453

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

15594000

9524453

25118453

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.26

3.83

10.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15594000

9524453

25118453

Class eg:y

Total

15594000

9524453

25118453

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.26

3.83

10.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

6.26

3.83

10.09




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15594000

9524453

25118453

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTORS

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1404

1404

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1404

1404

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1404

1404

Class eg:y

Total

1404

1404

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1404

1404

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

75

1928

2010

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68219

671179

14887

754285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

68219

671179

14887

754285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.27

0.01

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68219

671179

14887

754285

Class eg:y

Total

68219

671179

14887

754285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.27

0.01

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.27

0.01

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68219

671179

14887

754285

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen public shareholders
1 26 76195 76195




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. iissﬁlort Nationality II\’IaOssililort Nationality . acquisition
e casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable nghts on . | Exercise O-f ificant
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of Signilican
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of - beneficial
foreign y foreign y rights significant | :
Orelg is selected) Orelg is selected) any other control | interest
national national distribution influence
Ramesh %ﬁiﬁ{l
1 Kumar | AADPD0696A India DUA AAAHR7627C India 23.25 [23.25 [23.25 Yes No 27-02-2020
Dua (HUF)
Total: | 23.25 |23.25 [23.25
Mukand . MUKAND )
2 Lal Dua AADPD0695D India LAL DUA | AACHM4199] India 20.33 [20.33 |20.33 Yes No 27-02-2020
(HUF)
Total: | 20.33 |20.33 |20.33
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